

A non-profit association that provides statewide proactive leadership on waste reduction and recycling through education, advocacy, collaboration, programs and services.

Leaders in Resource Renewal

Media Contacts- AROW's Leadership Team: Meleesa Johnson 715-573-3165; Analiese Smith 262-896-8014; Mark Walter 920-492-4965; Amanda Haffele 715-345-5970

AROW & Its Members Commit to the Future of Recycling: Signs America Recycles Pledge October 25, 2019

The Associated Recyclers of Wisconsin (AROW) has joined more than 135 groups nationwide to sign the America Recycles Pledge. By taking the pledge, AROW is promising to work toward a more resilient materials economy, participate in ongoing dialogues, and to take action with other pledge signers to improve America's recycling system. Other signatories include municipalities big and small, nonprofits, and industry leaders from across the United States.

AROW is a nonprofit organization that provides proactive leadership in Wisconsin on waste reduction and recycling. AROW has spent the past 29 years working to help Wisconsinites reduce waste and recycle more.

This effort is led by the US EPA and was developed during the 2018 America Recycles Day Summit. "As Wisconsin's leader in educating the public about waste reduction and recycling, signing the pledge reaffirms our commitment to the future of recycling," said Meleesa Johnson, AROW President.

The America Recycles Pledge

My organization pledges to work together with EPA and the other America Recycles Pledge signatories to build on our existing efforts to address the challenges facing our nation's recycling system and to identify solutions that create a more resilient materials economy and protect the environment. My submission of this form indicates the interest and willingness of my organization to participate in an ongoing dialogue to identify specific actions that we can take collectively with EPA and the other signatories, and within our respective organization, to improve the nation's recycling system.

###

About the Associated Recyclers of Wisconsin (AROW)

Founded in 1990, AROW is a 501(c)(3) association representing Wisconsin's recycling, waste reduction and sustainability professionals with members from local government, businesses and non-profit groups. The organization provides leadership through education, advocacy, and collaboration and promotes effective, efficient and sustainable material recovery initiatives. For details on AROW, its positions and programs visit: www.recyclemorewisconsin.org